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Portable Scissor Lifts

Model
Number

Load
Capacity

Raised
Height

Lowered
Height

Standard
Platform

Maximum
Platform

Shipping
Weight

Lifting
Strokes

 XP24 Series - 23” Travel
XP24-300

XP24-600

XP24-10

XP24-15

XP24-20

XP36-10

XP36-15

XP36-20

WXP24-10

WXP24-15

WXP36-10

WXP36-15

300 lbs

600 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

10”

10”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

17-1/2”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

17-1/2”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

33”

33”

33”

33”

41-1/2”

45”

45”

53-1/2”

33-1/4”

33-1/4”

45-1/4”

45-1/4”

20 x 32”

20 x 32”

24 x 36”

24 x 36”

24 x 36”

24 x 48”

24 x 48”

24 x 48”

36 x 36”

36 x 36”

36 x 48”

36 x 48”

20 x 32”

20 x 32”

30 x 42”

30 x 42”

48 x 48”

30 x 54”

30 x 54”

48 x 60”

42 x 42”

42 x 42”

48 x 54”

48 x 54”

12

25

35

55

85

46

69

130

35

55

46

69

250 lbs

260 lbs

410 lbs

415 lbs

750 lbs

440 lbs

445 lbs

900 lbs

450 lbs

455 lbs

480 lbs

485 lbs

 XP24 Series - 24” Travel

 XP36 Series - 36” Travel

 WXP24 Series - 24” Travel

 WXP36 Series - 36” Travel

Portable Manual Scissor Lifts

Hand-release for lowering
Foot-operated hydraulic pump
1/2” steel plate scissor legs
2000 lb capacity models feature 3/4” thick steel scissor legs
Two fixed & two swivel 5” x 2” high-impact phenolic casters
Hinged platform allows for access to cylinders
Foot-operated floor lock
Oversized and custom platforms available
Optional casters available
Custom designs available

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Features

Model
Number

Load
Capacity

Raised
Height

Lowered
Height

End/Side
Capacity

Std. Base
& Platform

Maximum
Platform

Shipping
Weight

Lifting
Speed

XBP24-10

XBP24-15

XBP24-20

XBP36-10

XBP36-15

XBP36-20

WBP24-10

WBP24-15

WBP36-10

WBP36-15

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

33”

33”

41-1/2”

45”

45”

41-1/2”

33-1/4”

33-1/4”

45-1/4”

45-1/4”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

17-1/2”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

17-1/2”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

24 x 36”

24 x 36”

24 x 36”

24 x 48”

24 x 48”

24 x 48”

36 x 36”

36 x 36”

36 x 48”

36 x 48”

30 x 42”

30 x 42”

48 x 48”

30 x 54”

30 x 54”

48 x 60”

42 x 42”

42 x 42”

48 x 54”

45 x 54

10 sec

15 sec

15 sec

14 sec

20 sec

22 sec

8 sec

15 sec

14 sec

20 sec

470 lbs

475 lbs

700 lbs

500 lbs

505 lbs

700 lbs

460 lbs

465 lbs

490 lbs

495 lbs

 WXS36 Series - 36” Travel - 36” W x 48” L Platform

 WXS24 Series - 24” Travel - 36” W x 36” L Platform

 XS36 Series - 36” Travel - 24” W x 48” L Platform

 XS24 Series - 24” Travel - 24” W x 36” L Platform

Portable Electric Scissor Lifts

Oversized platforms available
Two fixed & two swivel 5” x 2” high-impact
phenolic casters
Easy-to-service internal power unit
1/2” steel plate scissor legs
12V AGM cell battery
Built-in 5 amp battery charger

•
•

•
•
•
•

Optional power units available
Hinged platform allows for easy access
to cylinders and power unit
Foot-operated safety floor lock
Powered up, powered down
Custom designs available

•
•

•
•
•

Features

XP24-600

Scissor lift options on page 25

Yellow highlighted models are AIS (Always In Stock) and ship within one week.
Distributed By:  Custom Equipment Company
866-333-0728       919-847-5765 fa\x


